OWNER_N. OWNER_N. OWNER_N. OWNER_M OWNER_C!PREMISE_#/ ALD

MSJD PROPERTIES LLC
MISERS LLC

SJ MASON PROPERTIES LLC
CITY OF MILWAUKEE

SP MILWAUKEE PROPCOL LLC
CITY OF MILW REDEV AUTH
MEDL LLC

MILW YOUTH ARTS CENTER INC
CITY OF MILWAUKEE SCHOOL
CITY OF MILW

CITY OF MILWAUKEE

SJ MASON PROPERTIES LLC

SP MILWAUKEE PROPCO 1 LLC

1660 N PRCMILWAUKE 424-424 W
1415 N 5TF MILWAUKE 1615-1615
1501 N MA MILWAUKE 1509-1523
200 E WELIMILWAUKE415-415 W
301 COMN FORT WOR 1500-1500
809 N BRO. MILWAUKE 210-230 W
324 W CHE MILWAUKE 324-324 W
325 W WAIMILWAUKE 325-325 W
5225 W VL MILWAUKE 1555-1555
809 N BRO. MILWAUKE 1615-1615
1616 N MA MILWAUKE 1616-1616
1501 N ML MILWAUKE 315-315 W
301 COMN FORT WOR 235-235 W
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TRACTBLO(WARD
14100
186000
14100
14100
11400
11400
14100
186000
14100
186000
11400
14100
11400

172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172
172

TAXKEY

3.61E+09
3.61E+09
3.61E+09
3.61E+09
3.61E+09
3.61E+09
3.61E+09
3.61E+09
3.61E+09
3.61E+09
3.61E+09
3.61E+09
3.61E+09



